Datasheet
Humidity and Temperature Probe
with Digital Interface
EE072
Datasheet EE072
v2.7 / Modification rights reserved  |  2
EE072

Datasheet EE072
v2.7 / Modification rights reserved  |  7
Ordering Guide
Feature Description Code
EE072-
Enclosure material Polycarbonate (PC) HS1
Stainless steel HS2
Temperature accuracy High TT1
Standard TT2 TT2
Filter Membrane, polycarbonate body F2
Metal grid, polycarbonate body F3
Stainless steel sintered F4
Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE) F5
Stainless steel - metal grid (up to 180 °C / 356 °F) F9
PTFE membrane, stainless steel body F11
Catalytic for H2O2 sterilisation F12
Digital interface RS485 (Modbus RTU) J3
CANopen J8
Order Examples
EE072-HS2TT1F4J3
Feature Code Description
Enclosure material HS2 Stainless steel
Temperature accuracy TT1 High
Filter F4 Stainless steel sintered
Digital interface J3 RS485 (Modbus RTU)
EE072-HS1TT2F3J8
Feature Code Description
Enclosure material HS2 Polycarbonate (PC)
Temperature accuracy TT2 Standard
Filter F3 Metal grid, polycarbonate body
Digital interface J8 CANopen
Datasheet EE072
v2.7 / Modification rights reserved  |  8
Accessories
For further information see datasheet Accessories.
Accessories general Code
E+E Product Configuration Software
(Free download: www.epluse.com/pcs10)
PCS10
Protection cap for the M12 cable socket HA010781
Protection cap for the M12 plug of EE072 HA010782
Protection	cap	for	12	mm	(0.47")	probe HA010783
Stainless steel mounting flange HA010201
Plastic mounting flange HA010202
M12 Y adaptor HA030204
Wall mounting clip HA010211
Radiation	shield	for	probes	with	Ø12mm	(Ø0.47") HA010502
Drip water protection HA010503
Accessories Modbus Code
M12	cable	connector	for	self	assembly,	4	poles HA010707
Modbus configuration adapter HA011018
Connection cable M12 - flying leads 1.5	m	(59.06")
5	m	(196.85")
10	m	(393.70")
HA010819
HA010820
HA010821
Accessories CAN Code
M12	cable	connector	for	self	assembly,	5	poles HA010708
CAN configuration adapter HA011021
Connection	cable	CAN	with	120	Ω	termination,	M12,	1.8	m	(5.9	ft) HA010850
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E	Elektronik	Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E	Sensor	Technology	(Shanghai)	Co.,	Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E	Elektronik	Italia	S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36